
FOOD MENU



Soup | Súp

Salad | Gỏi 

Snack

Thai “Tom Yum” Spicy Shrimp Soup

Chicken & Mushroom Soup

Seaweed Soup 

 

Súp Tôm Thái   

Súp Nấm Gà

Súp Rong Biển                                                                                                

85

85

85

Traditional Vietnamese Mango Salad

Grilled Beef & Papaya “Thai Style” Salad

Vietnamese Fresh Spring Roll

Deep Fried Seafood Spring Roll 

Deep Fried Vegetable Spring Roll

Deep Fried Calamari with Sweet & Sour Sauce

French Fries

Ham & Cheese Sandwich, served with French Fries 

Gỏi Xoài Xanh Mực

Gỏi Bò Đu Đủ Thái Lan

 

Gỏi Cuốn Tươi

Chả Giò Hải Sản

Chả Giò Chay

Mực Chiên Xù

Khoai Tây Chiên

 

130

110

100

100

100

130

95

135

125

Club Sandwich, served with French Fries

Bánh Mỳ Sandwich Phô Mai, Thịt Nguội phục vụ cùng Khoai Tây Chiên

Bánh Mỳ Sandwich Kẹp Thịt Gà phục vụ cùng Khoai Tây Chiên

All price are in VND ,000 , including service charges and value-added tax (VAT).
Giá tiền được tính theo đơn vị ,000 VND, đã bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế VAT.

Pork
Thịt Heo Ẩm Thực Chay

VegetarianBeef
Thịt Bò Món Ăn Từ Sữa

DairySeafood
Hải Sản

Poultry
Gia Cầm



Main Course | Món Chính

200

Deep Fried Chicken with Tamarind Sauce, 
served with Spiced Saffron Rice 
Gà Chiên Sốt Me phục vụ với Cơm Nghệ 

Deep Fried Prawn with Tamarind Sauce,
served with Spiced Saffron Rice 
Tôm Chiên Sốt Me phục vụ với Cơm Nghệ 

Sauteed Pork Rib with Sweet & Sour Sauce, 
served with Steamed Rice 
Sườn Heo Xào Sốt Chua Ngọt ăn kèm Cơm Trắng 

Sauteed Beef with Sweet & Sour Sauce, 
served with Steamed Rice 
Bò Xào Sốt Chua Ngọt ăn kèm Cơm Trắng 

Sautéed Beef “Luk Lak“,
served with French Fries 
Bò Lúc Lắc phục vụ với Khoai Tây Chiên

Eggplant In Clay Pot, served with Steamed Rice
Cà Tím Kho Tộ ăn kèm Cơm Trắng

Fried Fish Fillet with Fish & Ginger Sauce,
served with Steamed Rice & Vegetables
Cá Chiên Sốt Mắm Gừng ăn kèm Cơm Trắng & Rau Củ

Tofu with Spicy Ginger Sauce, 
served with Steamed Rice 
Đậu Hủ Sốt Cay ăn kèm Cơm Trắng 

175

175

210

200

155

155

210

All price are in VND ,000 , including service charges and value-added tax (VAT).
Giá tiền được tính theo đơn vị ,000 VND, đã bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế VAT.

Pork
Thịt Heo Ẩm Thực Chay

VegetarianBeef
Thịt Bò Món Ăn Từ Sữa

DairySeafood
Hải Sản

Poultry
Gia Cầm



Dessert | Món Tráng Miệng

Chuối Đốt Rượu 

Trái Cây Tươi

Banana Flambé

Seasonal Fruits

80

80

125

145

Cơm Chiên Hải Sản/Bò/Gà 

Mỳ Xào Hải Sản/Bò/Gà 

Seafood/Beef/Chicken Fried Rice

 

Fried Rice & Noodles
Cơm Chiên & Mỳ

All price are in VND ,000 , including service charges and value-added tax (VAT).
Giá tiền được tính theo đơn vị ,000 VND, đã bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế VAT.

Pork
Thịt Heo Ẩm Thực Chay

VegetarianBeef
Thịt Bò Món Ăn Từ Sữa

DairySeafood
Hải Sản

Poultry
Gia Cầm

Stir Fried Noodles with Seafood
/Beef/Chicken and Vegetables



Bánh Mỳ Sandwich

Bánh Mỳ Baguette

Bánh Croissant

Bánh Danish 

Phô Mai

Bơ

Nước Ép Chanh Dây  Cơm Chiên Trứng & Rau Củ

Mỳ Xào Rau 

Cà Chua Nướng

Thịt Heo Xông Khói 

Salad Cà Chua, Dưa Leo & Xà Lách

A La Carte Breakfast
Sandwich Bread

Baguette

Croissant 

Danish

Cheese

Butter

Passion Juice Fried Rice With Egg & Vegetables

Stir Fried Noodles with Vegetables

Grilled Tomato

Bacon

Fresh Salad 
(Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce)

Phở Gà
        

Eggs 
Sunny Side up | Trứng Ốp La 1 Mặt 

Over Easy | Trứng Ốp La 2 Mặt  

Omelette | Trứng Chiên

Scrambled | Trứng Khuấy  

Boiled | Trứng Luộc

Chicken Pho

Pork
Thịt Heo Ẩm Thực Chay

VegetarianBeef
Thịt Bò Món Ăn Từ Sữa

DairySeafood
Hải Sản

Poultry
Gia Cầm


